## MATH-CCTH 1080H – Mathematics for Everyday Life

TRENT UNIVERSITY, Winter 2018 in Peterborough

## Solution to Assignment #8 Double, double, toil and trouble ...

item	debit	credit	balance
0			123.87
1	34.56		89.31
2		45.21	134.52
3		65.49	200.01
4	36.34		163.67
5		50.00	213.67
6		23.89	237.56
7		13.14	250.70
8	24.50		226.20
9		86.93	313.13
10	12.50		300.63
11		24.56	325.19
12		5.28	330.47
13	100.23		230.24
14		57.09	287.33
15		34.93	322.26
16	34.65		287.61
17	34.99		252.62
18		58.40	311.02
19		50.23	361.25
20		13.77	375.02

1. Fill in the missing entries in the above double-entry ledger. [10]

Solution. Filled in above! ■